
2023 Caledonia Volleyball Schedule   Class 4A, Region 2       
Date Team JV Varsity 
8/3/23   Thursday Meet the Lady Cavs 6:00-8:00 p.m.   
8/5/23   Saturday Varsity Tournament @ New Albany  TBD 
8/8/23   Tuesday @ Heritage 5:00 6:00 
8/10/23  Thursday @ New Albany 5:00 6:00 
8/14/23  Monday @ Pontotoc – Varsity Tri-Match (vs Pontotoc, vs Tupelo)  5:00/6:00 
8/15/23  Tuesday @ Starkville 5:00 6:00 
8/17/23  Thursday @ New Hope 5:30 6:30 
8/19/23  Saturday JV Tournament Trojan Volleyball Smash @ New Hope TBD  
8/22/23  Tuesday Home vs New Albany 5:30 6:30 
8/24/23  Thursday Home vs Amory 5:00 6:00 
8/26/23  Saturday Varsity Tournament @ Oxford, MS  TBD 
8/29/23  Tuesday @ South Pontotoc 5:30 6:30 
8/31/23  Thursday Home vs Greenwood*   6:00 
9/5/23   Tuesday  Home vs Louisville* 5:00 6:00 
9/7/23   Thursday  @ Houston* 5:00 6:00 
9/9/23   Saturday Varsity Tournament – Volleyfest @ Tupelo, MS  TBD 
9/12/23  Tuesday @ Kosciusko*  5:00 6:00 
9/14/23  Thursday Home vs Starkville 5:00 6:00 
9/16/23  Saturday Varsity Tournament @ Hewitt-Trussville, Trussville, AL  TBD 
9/18/23  Monday Home vs Houston*  5:30 6:30 
9/19/23  Tuesday @ Greenwood*  6:00 
9/26/23  Tuesday Home vs Kosciusko* - SENIOR NIGHT 5:00 6:00 
9/28/23  Thursday  @ Louisville* 5:00 6:00 
10/3/23  Tuesday Home vs Heritage  5:30 6:30 
10/5/23  Thursday  Home vs New Hope - DIG PINK 5:30 6:30 
    
    

10/7/23 Saturday Playoffs - Round 1  TBD 
10/10/23 Tuesday Playoffs – Round 2  TBD 
10/12/23 Thursday Playoffs – Round 3   TBD 
10/16/23 Monday North/South  TBD 
10/19-20/23 Thurs-Fri State Championships (Venue TBD)  TBD 

 
*Division Games               Updated 7/14/23 


